
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:09:09pm
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Event 60a: Ind Pursuit Men 2 Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 70 James OGILVIE (St Kilda Cycling Club) 3:28.238
Lap 1 23.957 23.957 (2)
Lap 2 16.819 40.777 (2)
Lap 3 16.604 57.381 (2)
Lap 4 16.539 1:13.921 (2)
Lap 5 16.541 1:30.462 (2)
Lap 6 16.687 1:47.149 (1)
Lap 7 16.728 2:03.877 (1)
Lap 8 16.737 2:20.615 (1)
Lap 9 16.734 2:37.349 (1)

Lap 10 16.820 2:54.169 (1)
Lap 11 16.997 3:11.167 (1)
Lap 12 17.070 3:28.238 (1)

2. 66 Jeremy HOPSON (Bicisport) 3:35.245 +7.00
Lap 1 22.848 22.848 (1)
Lap 2 16.034 38.882 (1)
Lap 3 16.623 55.505 (1)
Lap 4 16.986 1:12.492 (1)
Lap 5 17.296 1:29.788 (1)
Lap 6 17.412 1:47.201 (2)
Lap 7 17.675 2:04.876 (2)
Lap 8 17.883 2:22.759 (2)
Lap 9 18.029 2:40.789 (2)

Lap 10 18.108 2:58.898 (2)
Lap 11 18.212 3:17.110 (2)
Lap 12 18.134 3:35.245 (2)


